MISCELLANEQUS FEE SCHEDULE SEATTI_E

Accurate as of June 10, 2019
Seattle Metropolitan Credit Union DBA Seattle Credit Union (hereafter "Seattle Credit Union"). CREDIT UNION

Returned Payments

Visa® or Loan Payments $25 per Payment

Visa Debit Cards

Card Replacement $5 per Card

Ship Card to Branch for Pick-up $20

Visa Credit Card Late Payment Minimum Amount Due - up to $25 per Payment

Visa Equity Platinum Late Payment Minimum Amount Due - up to $25 per Payment

Card Replacement $5 per Card

Cash Advance ($70.00 Minimum) 3% of the Advance with No Maximum. No Fee for Equity Platinum Visa.
Ship Card to Branch for Pick-up $20

Individual Retirement Accounts (IRAS)

Maintenance Fee $10 per Year, per Plan?

Title Work Fee For Private Party Purchases

In-State Transfer $250

Collection Related Fees

10-Day Demand Letter $25
Redemption of Repossessed Vehicle $50
Initiated Legal Action $35
Field Agent Visit $55
Savings Account Reopening Fee $10
Address Locator Fee $2 per Month
Second Mortgage Subordination $85
Copy of Check $2
Escheatment Fee $10
Consumer Loan Late Fee $25°
Real Estate Payoff Request $15
Levy/Garnishment Processing Fee $50

A Fees are waived when you carry a combined savings/loan balance of $15,000 or more.
& 5% of the payment when 10 days late, minimum $25 and maximum $50.

CONTACT US

206.398.5500 | 800.334.2489 | seattlecu.com Seattle Credit Union 0001 (06/19)  Aeeneee




